
 
WATER GAP WOODTURNERS 2026 CALENDAR 1/3//25 

 Always double check with an officer and/or web page 
 

BM= Business Meeting, NBM= No Business Meeting, ST=Show/Tell,  NST= No Show/Tell 
Month Date Place Time Topic 

Jan. Sat. 1/3/26 Off 
site/Winter 

12:0
0-2:0
0 

Hampton Diner: Planning Meeting for all 
members.  BM/ST 

Feb. Sat.  2//7/26 Off 
site/Winter 

 1-3 John Kananis Studio BM&S/T   
Bottle Stopper CHALLENGE 

Mar. Sat. 3/21/26 
 
3/28-29/2026 

Off 
site/Winter 
 
Saratoga Springs 

1-3 
 
10-5 

NJ School of Woodworking: Washington, 
NJ   BM&S/T  
NWA Totally Turning Conf. 

Apr. Sat. 4/4/26 
 
 
8,15,22,29 

Off 
site/Winter 
 
PV 

1-3 
 
 
6-9 

Larry Zarra Studio: Creating an Inlay Ring on a bowl   
BM&S/ (Steve: 15 min on Instagram) 
 
Intro to Turning CLASS 4 nights 

May 5/6/26 Wed. PV 7-9 Rick Wortman: Ornament  BM&S/T 

Jun. 6/3/26  Wed. 
6/30/26 Tue. 
6/4-7/2026 

PV  
PV- RSVP 
Raleigh, NC 

7-9 
7-9 
------ 

John Kananis: Replication BM&S/T Sphere Challenge 
Matt Monico  PV Artist 
AAW symposium 
Election: Vice President- 2 year term  

Jul. 7/1/26 Wed 
  

PV 
  

7-9 
  

BM &S/T  Canceled due to Monico day prior 
  

Aug. 8/3/26 Mon 
8/16/26 Sun 

 
PV -RSVP 

 
7-9  

Presenter or topic needed  BM & ST   
Possible cancel 
Janine Wang PV Artist                                    

Sept. 9/2/26 Wed 
9/25-27/26 
9/26/26 ? 

PV 
Lancaster, PA 
Milford PA 

7-9 
---- 

Presenter or topic needed BM, ST 
Mid Atlantic Symposium  
Gray Tower Woodworking 

Oct. 10/5/26 Mon 
10/25/26 Sun  

PV 
PV 

7-9 
7-9 

John Kananis,  Skew BM&ST   
Brian Maguire PV Artist 

Nov. 11/4/26 Wed PV 7-9 Patty Jennings* Demo 
BM&ST    CHALLENGE 
Election President/ Secretery 2 year terms 

Dec. 12/5/26 
SATURDAY 

PV- RSVP 10 - 3 Seasons of Hope Toy Drive 
 NBM, NST 

  
An attempt will be made to reschedule meetings canceled due to poor weather. 
2 Guest artists are only available on Sunday nights  RSVP 5 minimum 
2 Meetings are on Monday due to PV scheduling. 
No Show and Tell when we pay a presenter. 


